
Respondent Advisors 

 
Alexa Bilich 
Coordinator, Center for Leadership & Service  
Alexa.Bilich@unt.edu  
940-565-3694 
Union 345 
 
Suzan Cruz 
Assistant Director, Dining Services 
Susan.Cruz@unt.edu  
940-369-8223 
Welcome Center 237 
 
Todd Gray 
Office Support Associate, Housing & Residence Life 
benjamin.gray@unt.edu  
940-565-3322 
Mozart Square Hall 100 
 
Janice Lader 
Career Coach, Career Center 
Janice.lader@unt.edu  
940-565-2865 
Chestnut 103 
 
Renée McNamara 
Associate Dean of Students, Dean of Students  
Renee.mcnamara@unt.edu 
940-369-6027 
Union 409 

 
 
Sara Ousby 
Director, Student Affairs Assessment  
Sara.Ousby@unt.edu  
940-565-2715 
Hurley 207 
 
 
Tricia Rodriguez 
Director, Center for Leadership & Service  
Patricia.Rodriguez@unt.edu  
940-565-3885 
Union 345 
 
 
Katy Washington 
Director, Office of Disability Access  
Katy.washington@unt.edu  
940-565-4323 
Sage 167 
 
 
Gina Vanacore 
Executive Director, Housing & Residence Life 
Gina.Vanacore@unt.edu 
940-565-2282 
Welcome Center 203 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

  
 

mailto:Alexa.Bilich@unt.edu
mailto:Susan.Cruz@unt.edu
mailto:benjamin.gray@unt.edu
mailto:Janice.lader@unt.edu
mailto:Renee.mcnamara@unt.edu
mailto:Sara.Ousby@unt.edu
mailto:Patricia.Rodriguez@unt.edu
mailto:Katy.washington@unt.edu
mailto:Gina.Vanacore@unt.edu

